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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   

Project: Horse Farrier & Blacksmith Services 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Lisa L. Jones  
     
Specification No.: 874291B           Lead Department:  Office Public Safety Administration 

 

Conference Date:    February 28,2024   Conference Location:  Via Conference Call  

 

Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email 

 

Lisa L. Jones 
Procurement Specialist  

 

DPS 
Lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org  

Elsie Vazquez Contracts Coordinator OPSA 
 

Elsie.vazquez@cityofchicago.org 

Veronica Smith Asst. Procurement Officer  DPS 
 

veronica.smith3@cityofchicago.org 

 

Kevin Pater Contracts Administrator  OPSA 
 

Kevin.Pater@cityofchicago.org 

 

Lt. Kristin Maples   CPD 
 

kristin.maples@chicagopolice.org 

 

Trent Hinale Owner Trent Horseshoeing  
 

t.hinale1986@att.net 

 

     

    


